Alibi

Height (Cm) Size
155-165 S
165-175 M
175-183 L
183-193 XL
Allez
Height (Cm) Size
155-163 49
163-170 52
170-175 54
175-183 56
180-188 58
188-196 61
Ariel
Height (Cm) Size
143-152 XS
152-160 S
160-168 M
168-175 L
Aethos
Height (Cm) Size
155-163 49

163-170 52



Height (Cm)
170-175
175-180
180-188

188-196

Camber

Height (Cm)
148-155
158-165
165-178
178-185
185-193

191-200

Crossroads Step-Thru

Height (Cm)
148-152
152-160
160-165
168-173

175-180

Crossroads

Height (Cm)
152-158
158-165

165-175

Size
54
56
58

61

Size

XS

XL

XXL

Size

XS

XL

Size

XS



Height (Cm)
175-183
183-191

193-198

Chisel

Height (Cm)
148-155
158-165
165-178
178-185
185-193

191-200

Crosstrail

Height (Cm)
155-165
165-175
175-183

183-193

Crux

Height (Cm)
150-155
155-158
163-168
168-175

175-183

Size

XL

XXL

Size

XS

XL

XXL

Size

XL

Size
46
49
52
54

56



Height (Cm) Size

183-191 58
191-198 61
Demo
Height (Cm) Size
158-175 S2
165-183 S3
173-193 S4
Enduro
Height (Cm) Size
158-173 S2
158 - 180 S3
173 -188 S4
175-193 S5
Diverge
Height (Cm) Size
142-152 44
152-163 48
158-163 50
163-170 52
170-178 54
175-180 56
180-188 58
188-196 61

196-205 64



Epic
Height (Cm)
148 - 155
158 - 165
165-178
178-185
185-193

191 - 200
EpicHT

Height (Cm)
148 - 155
158- 165
165-178
178 - 185
185-193

191 - 200

Fatboy

Height (Cm)
148 - 155
158-165
165-178
178 - 185

185-193

Fuse

Size

XS

XL

XXL

Size

XS

XL

XXL

Size

XS

XL



Height (Cm) Size

148 - 155 XS
158 -165 S
165-178 M
178-185 L
185-193 XL

Turbo Como Low-Entry

Height (Cm) Size
152-170 S
173-191 L

Turbo Como

Height (Cm) Size
152-165 S
165-183 M/L
183-196 XL
Turbo Creo

Height (Cm) Size
152-163 XS
163-170 S
170-178 M
175-183 L
180-188 XL
188-205 XXL

Turbo Kenevo



Height (Cm)
158-173
158-180
173-188

165-193

Turbo Levo

Height (Cm)
148-158
158-165
165-178
178-185

185-193

Size
S2
S3
S4

S5

Size

XS

XL



